
Poř. Zbraň Mířená Akční Otočka Celk. Pozn.

1. Vejslík Vladimír Pi 90 121,42 88 299,42

2. Baier Josef Pi 83 125,24 74 282,24

3. Konrád František Pi 58 120,56 88 266,56

4. Janás František Pi 71 108,06 84 263,06

5. Reindl Josef Re 88 112,13 61 261,13

6. Remenec Stanislav Pi 67 107,67 85 259,67

7. Kříha Pavel Pi 80 115,31 63 258,31

8. Reindl Josef Pi 82 114,33 61 257,33

9. Kubík Jiří Pi 87 114,44 45 246,44

10. Fiala Miroslav Pi 70 94,03 73 237,03

11. Brejžek Vojtěch Pi 76 116,5 39 231,5

12. Koubek Martin Pi 57 103,48 62 222,48

13. Neubauer Zdeněk Pi 48 98,82 72 218,82

14. Tůma Petr Pi 68 77,64 70 215,64

15. Vodvářka Stanislav Pi 86 89,7 38 213,7

16. Matějka Milan Pi 55 103,48 40 198,48

17. Jílek Milan Pi 44 74,72 67 185,72

18. Pytel Ladislav Pi 70 88,56 17 175,56

19. Čekal Josef Pi 68 57,45 42 167,45

20. Liebl st. Pi 0 55,56 38 93,56

21. Tůmová Martina Pi 37 21,6 -7 51,6
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Pořadí: Zbraň 50/20s. Celkem Pozn.

1. Vejslík Vladimír Pi 90 90

2. Reindl Josef Re 88 88

3. Kubík Jiří Pi 87 87

4. Vodvářka Stanislav Pi 86 86

5. Baier Josef Pi 83 83

6. Reindl Josef Pi 82 82

7. Kříha Pavel Pi 80 80

8. Brejžek Vojtěch Pi 76 76

9. Janás František Pi 71 71

10. Fiala Miroslav Pi 70 70

11. Pytel Ladislav Pi 70 70

12. Tůma Petr Pi 68 68

13. Čekal Josef Pi 68 68

14. Remenec Stanislav Pi 67 67

15. Konrád František Pi 58 58

16. Koubek Martin Pi 57 57

17. Matějka Milan Pi 55 55

18. Neubauer Zdeněk Pi 48 48

19. Jílek Milan Pi 44 44

20. Tůmová Martina Pi 37 37

21. Liebl st. Pi 0 0

 Mířená 
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Pořadí: Zbraň Body Celkem Pozn.

1. Baier Josef Pi 140 125,24

2. Vejslík Vladimír Pi 145 121,42

3. Konrád František Pi 145 120,56

4. Brejžek Vojtěch Pi 147 116,50

5. Kříha Pavel Pi 137 115,31

6. Kubík Jiří Pi 140 114,44

7. Reindl Josef Pi 136 114,33

8. Reindl Josef Re 142 112,13

9. Janás František Pi 142 108,06

10. Remenec Stanislav Pi 137 107,67

11. Koubek Martin Pi 129 103,48

12. Neubauer Zdeněk Pi 136 98,82

13. Fiala Miroslav Pi 137 94,03

14. Vodvářka Stanislav Pi 129 89,70

15. Pytel Ladislav Pi 133 88,56

16. Tůma Petr Pi 100 77,64

17. Jílek Milan Pi 138 74,72

18. Matějka Milan Pi 124 71,76

19. Čekal Josef Pi 114 57,45

20. Liebl st. Pi 109 55,56

21. Tůmová Martina Pi 73 21,60
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Pořadí: Zbraň Body(+) Celkem Pozn.

1. Konrád František Pi 88 88 1x10

2 Vejslík Vladimír Pi 88 88 1x10

3 Remenec Stanislav Pi 85 85

4 Janás František Pi 84 84

5 Baier Josef Pi 74 74

6 Fiala Miroslav Pi 80 73

7 Neubauer Zdeněk Pi 72 72

8 Tůma Petr Pi 70 70

9 Jílek Milan Pi 67 67

10 Reindl Josef Pi 70 63

11 Kříha Pavel Pi 63 63

12 Koubek Martin Pi 62 62

13 Reindl Josef Re 76 61

14 Kubík Jiří Pi 61 45

15 Čekal Josef Pi 64 42

16 Matějka Milan Pi 40 40

17 Brejžek Vojtěch Pi 55 39

18 Vodvářka Stanislav Pi 52 38

19 Liebl st. Pi 53 38

20 Pytel Ladislav Pi 24 17

21 Tůmová Martina Pi 15 -7
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